



(561) 640-3503 - Phone

Hinterland Group, Inc.
2051 W Blue Heron Blvd
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Proposal # 21-0107-37

ADDRESS

Town of Lake Park
John Wylie
jwylie@lakemarkflorida.gov

DATE: 5/3/2024

JOB NAME: Main Line #253 Replacement

ACTIVITY	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
LI #96 - Construction Foreman	60	HR	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
LI #97 - Equipment Operator	60	HR	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
LI #98 - Laborer	60	HR	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
LI #99 - Pipe Layer	120	HR	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
LI #103 - Track Excavator	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #105 - Wheel Loader	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #109 - Vibratory Plate Compactor	40	HR	\$10.00	\$400.00
LI #111 - De-Watering	30	HR	\$85.00	\$2,550.00
LI #120 - Floratam Sod	5100	SF	\$1.00	\$5,100.00
LI #125 - MOT	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
LI #126 - Mobilization	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Materials				
Pipe and Filter Fabric	1	LS	\$31,520.00	\$31,520.00
Dump Truck	30	HR	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
57 Stone	9	LD	\$900.00	\$8,100.00
Pipe, Concrete and Rock Removal and Disposal	1	LS	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
Density Testing	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Tree Removal	0	EA	\$1,800.00	\$0.00

TOTAL \$ 104,270.00

Pricing Based on Palm Beach Gardens ITB2021-127CS
Stormwater Infrastructure Maintenance and Repair Services

Notes:

1. Proposal includes tree removal only, no replacement
2. Proposal does not include irrigation repair as none appeared to exist on site
3. Proposal assumes no plugging or bypass pumping will be needed
4. Proposal does not include any asphalt restoration or road base

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Accepted By: _____

Accepted Date: _____



(561) 640-3503 - Phone

Hinterland Group, Inc.
2051 W Blue Heron Blvd
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

ALL PO's/Contractual issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Proposal # 21-0107-38

ADDRESS

Town of Lake Park
John Wylie
jwylie@lakeparkflorida.gov

DATE: 5/3/2024

JOB NAME: Main Line #256 Replacement

ACTIVITY	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
LI #96 - Construction Foreman	60	HR	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
LI #97 - Equipment Operator	60	HR	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
LI #98 - Laborer	60	HR	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
LI #99 - Pipe Layer	120	HR	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
LI #103 - Track Excavator	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #105 - Wheel Loader	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #109 - Vibratory Plate Compactor	40	HR	\$10.00	\$400.00
LI #111 - De-Watering	30	HR	\$85.00	\$2,550.00
LI #120 - Floratam Sod	5100	SF	\$1.00	\$5,100.00
LI #125 - MOT	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
LI #126 - Mobilization	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Materials				
Pipe and Filter Fabric	1	LS	\$30,438.00	\$30,438.00
Dump Truck	30	HR	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
57 Stone	9	LD	\$900.00	\$8,100.00
Pipe, Concrete and Rock Removal and Disposal	1	LS	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
Density Testing	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Tree Removal	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00

TOTAL \$ 106,788.00

Pricing Based on Palm Beach Gardens ITB2021-127CS
Stormwater Infrastructure Maintenance and Repair Services

Notes:

1. Proposal includes tree removal only, no replacement
2. Proposal does not include irrigation repair as none appeared to exist on site
3. Proposal assumes no plugging or bypass pumping will be needed
4. Proposal does not include any asphalt restoration or road base

ALL PO's/Contractual issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Accepted By: _____

Accepted Date: _____



(561) 640-3503 - Phone

Hinterland Group, Inc.
2051 W Blue Heron Blvd
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Proposal # 21-0107-43

ADDRESS

Town of Lake Park
John Wylie
jwylie@lakeparkflorida.gov

DATE: 5/6/2024

JOB NAME: 410 6th St

ACTIVITY	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
LI #96 - Construction Foreman	60	HR	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
LI #97 - Equipment Operator	60	HR	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
LI #98 - Laborer	60	HR	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
LI #99 - Pipe Layer	120	HR	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
LI #103 - Track Excavator	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #105 - Wheel Loader	60	HR	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
LI #109 - Vibratory Plate Compactor	30	HR	\$10.00	\$300.00
LI #112 - Asphalt Pavement Replacement	5	TON	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
LI #113 - Limerock	12	TON	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
LI #120 - Floratam Sod	350	SF	\$1.00	\$350.00
LI #125 - MOT	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
LI #126 - Mobilization	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Materials				
Pipe and Filter Fabric	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Dump Truck	12	HR	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
57 Stone	2	LD	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
Pipe, Concrete and Rock Removal and Disposal	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Density Testing	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL \$ 58,400.00

Pricing Based on Palm Beach Gardens ITB2021-127CS
Stormwater Infrastructure Maintenance and Repair Services

Notes:

1. Proposal does not include irrigation repair
2. Proposal assumes no plugging or bypass pumping will be needed
3. Proposal includes asphalt patch only, no milling and paving

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Accepted By: _____

Accepted Date: _____